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UTech Contacts 

Utah System of Technical Colleges 
Kim Ziebarth, Associate Commissioner 
310 South Main, Suite 1250 
Salt Lake City, UT 84101 
kziebarth@utech.edu (801) 341-6010

UTech CTE Director Contacts 

BRIDGERLAND TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Jim White 
jwhite@btech.edu 
1301 North 600 West 
Logan, UT  84321 
(435) 750-3186

DAVIS TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Leslie Mock (CTE Director) 
Leslie.Mock@davistech.edu 
Terri Stephens (Perkins Coordinator) 
tlstephens@davistech.edu 
550 East 300 South 
Kaysville, UT 84037 
(801) 593-2316

DIXIE TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Derek Hadlock 
dhadlock@dixietech.edu 
1506 S Silicon Way, Building 2C, Ste 3 
St George, UT  84770 
(435) 674-8400

MOUNTAINLAND TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Lisa Birch 
lbirch@mtec.edu 
2301 W Ashton Blvd 
Lehi, UT  84043 
(801) 753-4164

OGDEN-WEBER TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Roger Snow 
Snow2@owatc.edu 
200 North Washington Blvd 
Ogden, UT 84404-6704 
(801) 627-8388

SOUTHWEST TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Will Pierce 
wpierce@stech.edu 
757 West 800 South 
Cedar City, UT 84720 
(435) 586-2899

TOOELE TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Mark Aiken (CTE Director) 
maiken@tooeletech.edu 
Ellen Lange-Christenson (Perkins Coordinator) 
elange@tooeletech.edu 
88 South Tooele Bvd 
Tooele, UT  84074 
(435) 248-1840

UINTAH BASIN TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Tammy Wilkerson 
Tammy@utech.edu 
1100 East Lagoon St (124-5) 
Roosevelt, UT  84066 
(435) 722-6906
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